ONKRON TS1351-W
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Height adjustment: 48-60 "

SKU

Product Color
Made of

Max. load

VESA

Screen diagonal (max)
Screen diagonal (min)
Number of screens
Height adjustment (max)
Height adjustment (min)
Warranty

Individual barcode

Overall dimensions complete

- — —

Max load: 45,5 Ibs VESA: 100x100-600x400 Screen size: 32-65 "
mm
TS1351-W
White
Plastic, SPCC cold rolled steel
455 Ibs

100x100, 100x200, 200x100, 200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x100,
300x200, 300x300, 300x400, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400,
600x200, 600x300, 600x400 mm

65"

32"

1

60"

48"

5 years
4603728443119
854x658x1647 "

Dimensions of the individual package 91.6x54.6x10.5"

Individual package volume
Gross weight individual
Number in group

5.25m3
14.2 Ibs
1 items
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