

ONKRON TS1351-W

Height adjustment: 48-60 " Max	Load: 45,5 lbs VESA: 100x100-600x400 mm Screen size: 32-65 "
SKU	TS1351-W
Product Color	White
Made of	Plastic, SPCC cold rolled steel
Max. load	45,5 lbs
VESA	100x100, 100x200, 200x100, 200x200, 200x300, 200x400, 300x100, 300x200, 300x300, 300x400, 400x200, 400x300, 400x400, 500x400, 600x200, 600x300, 600x400 mm
Screen diagonal (max)	65 "
Screen diagonal (min)	32 "
Number of screens	1
Height adjustment (max)	60 "
Height adjustment (min)	48 "
Warranty	5 years
Individual barcode	4603728443119
Overall dimensions complete	854x658x1647 "
Dimensions of the individual package	91.6x54.6x10.5 "
Individual package volume	5.25 m3
Gross weight individual	14.2 lbs
Number in group	1 items

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{S}}$ 2022-2023 Products or images of ONKRON $\ensuremath{^{\mbox{\tiny M}}}$ are subject to change without notice.